

Gift Plan Letter of Intent

As a demonstration of my intent and desire to provide a legacy of support for children of central Minnesota, I inform Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Minnesota ("Big Brothers Big Sisters") that I have made a bequest to Big Brothers Big Sisters through my estate plan. I understand that this letter of intent is completely revocable and can be modified, amplified, or terminated at any time.

Name (1)			Name (2)		
Address		City		State	ZIP
Telephone			E-Mail		
It is my intent	ion to leave a lega	cy gift to Big Br	rothers Big Sist	ers through my:	
	ion to leave a lega ple Remainder Tru		_	ers through my: nsurance	
Charita	-		Life I		

Optional: I hereby inform Big Brothers Big Sisters, for planning purposes only, that as of this date the value of the gift I intend to offer is \$______. (If your gift is a percentage of your estate, please indicate the approximate value of that percentage.)

I understand that my estate is not legally bound by this declaration of my intention or by the amount of gift indicated above, and I may choose to add, subtract, or revoke this bequest at any time at my sole discretion. (*Big Brothers Big Sisters requests notification any time that a change is made to your gift.*)

Date

Signature(s)

Upon receipt of this information, you will be recognized through your membership in the Legacy Circle. Thank you for all that you do to help the children of central Minnesota.

Big Brothers Big Sisters 203 Cooper Avenue North, Suite 162 St. Cloud, MN 56303 Telephone: 320.253.1616 Fax: 320.253.1702 www.bbbscentralmn.org Giving@bbbscentralmn.org Email: jjohnson@bbbscentralmn.org or swahlin@bbbscentralmn.org